Page 68 • Industrial Instruments • II-18	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
T
IM
E
R
S
HK17
Features

Weight:  1.4 ounces (40 g)
Approvals: CE Approved, UL Listed; File# E128604
How To Order
EXAMPLE:	 HK17	 4	 0	 110V 60	 1
Series
	 HK17
Case
	 0 = Rear mount
	 2 = Spring clip
	 4 = Side flange
	 5 = Large spring clip
	 6 = Large side flange
Reset
	 0 = Non reset
Operating Voltage
	 12VDC  (12 to 24 VDC)
	 36VDC  (36 to 80 VDC)
	 110VDC (110 VDC ± 15%)
	 24V  60 (50 for 50Hz) (AC Voltages ±10%)
	 110V 60 (50 for 50Hz)  (AC Voltages ±10%)
	 220V 60 (50 for 50Hz)  (AC Voltages ±10%)
Options
	 1 = .031"  x .250" tab without screw  terminal
	 2 = Case sealed in back
HK17.00	 HK17.20
HK17.40
RoHS
2002/95/EC
   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165  	 II-18 • Industrial Instruments • Page 69
T
IM
E
R
S
Mounting:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 -
.315
(8) 2.197
(55.8)
.866
(22)
1.299
(33)
Screw Terminal with
Flat Pins .031 x .250
M4
Depth 4 mm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 -
1.457
(37)
1.024
(26)
.315
(8)
Customer Panel Max.
Thickness 1.024 (26)
.118
(3)
2.197
(55.8)
1.299
(33)
Screw Terminal with
Flat Pins .031 x .250
.866
(22)
1.201
(30.5)
1.594
(40.5)
Panel Cut Out
1.299 x .866
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 -